
Science Annex 1st and 2nd Floor Renovation - NAU Project #09.200.201
Pre-Submittal Meeting Held on June 30, 2020 at 2:00PM

NAME COMPANY EMAIL
1 aaron Edge Construction estimating@edgeconstruct.com
2 Alexia Valdez SDB alexia.valdez@sdb.com
3 Andrew Platt Agate Construction andy.platt@agateconstructioninc.com
4 Angela Womack Caliente Construction awomack@calienteconstruction.com
5 Anthony Haverkamp FCI ahaverkamp@fciol.com
6 Ashley Keeling Edge Construction keeling.ashley@gmail.com
7 Bonnie Wayland Johnson Carlier bonnie.wayland@johnsoncarlier.com
8 Caleb Beath Willmeng cbeath@willmeng.com
9 Candice Mishler Doege Development candicem@doegedevelopment.com

10 Carla McCord Loven Contracting cmccord@lovencontracting.com
11 Cody Jack SDB cody.jack@sdb.com
12 Cris Caruso Caruso Construction ccaruso@carusoconstruction.com
13 Dave Nixon Caruso Construction dnixon@carusoconstruction.com
14 David Noble SDB david.noble@sdb.com
15 Gerald Rabenstine TSG Constructors g.rabenstine@tsgconstructors.com
16 Hal White Johnson Carlier hwhite@johnsoncarlier.com
17 Hugh McMahon Wespac hmcmahon@wespacaz.com
18 Jason Ochap Pueblo Mechanical jasono@pueblo-mechanical.com
19 Jason Ward GCON jasonw@gconinc.com
20 Jim Rike Caruso Construction jrike@carusoconstruction.com
21 Julianna Bosso jbosso@l3av.com
22 Lisa Buelna Hardison/Downey lbuelna@hardisondowney.com
23 Mark Hobbs Kinney Construction Services mhobbs@kinneyconstruction.net
24 Matt Brady Specialty Builders mbrady@specialtybuildersaz.com
25 Matt Maxwell Delta Diversified matt@deltadiv.com
26 Michael Wojcik Jensen Hughes mwojcik@jensenhughes.com
27 Michelle Maki The Weitz Company michelle.maki@weitz.com
28 Michelle Schwartz Katerra michelle.schwartz@katerra.com
29 Mike Atkin Caruso Construction matkin@carusoconstruction.com
30 Mike Thomas Kinney Construction Services mt@kinneyconstruction.net
31 Randal Ball Woodruff Construction randal.ball@woodruffaz.com
32 Randy Cook T.R. Orr randy@tr-orr.com
33 Ray Miller Specialty Builders ray@clutchsem.com
34 Rhonda Zayas Johnson Carlier rhonda.zayas@johnsoncarlier.com
35 Ryan Byars Holder Construction rbyars@holder.com
36 Sarah Titterington GCON saraht@gconinc.com
37 17072912457
38 14802623003
39 19282255887
40 14802412238
41 14808690084
42 19283104810
43 16237727400
44 16026167451
45 16232425247
46 19287571732
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